
 

Thank you for voting for your chosen charities. This year’s winners are:      Local: Crest         National: Great Ormond Street Hospital          International: UNICEF 
The charities will receive an equal spilt of any money we raise. 

 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2017-2018 

0Term Dates Reception Trips and Events Year 1 Trips and Events Year 2 Trips and Events 

    

Autumn A 
 
Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2017 
Finishes: Friday 13 October 2017 

Autumn A 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Thursday 5 October 2017 
St Andrew’s Church Trip: Thursday 12 October 
2017 
Harvest Assembly: Friday 13 October 2017 

Autumn A 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 5 October 2017 

Autumn A 
Careers talk – Nursing: Wednesday 27 September 
2017 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 28 September 2017 
Parents Suntrap presentation: Friday 13 October 
2017 

Autumn B 
 
Starts: Thursday 2 November 2017 
Finishes: Wednesday 20 December 2017 

Autumn B 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 16 November 2017 
 

Autumn B 
Queen Elizabeth’s Hunting Lodge (Mapping the 
seasons): Friday 24 November 2017 
Diwali Assembly: Friday 1 December 2017 

Autumn B 
National Portrait Gallery (portraits): Thursday 16 
November 2017 - CANCELLED 

Spring A 
 
Starts: Thursday 4 January 2018 
Finishes: Friday 9 February 2018 

Spring A 
Masjid e Umer Mosque: Wednesday 7 February 
2018 
 

Spring A 
Lloyd Park: Thursday 25 January 2018 
British Museum Trip (sculpture): Thursday 1 
February 2018 
Chinese New Year Assembly: Friday 9 February 
2018 
 

Spring A 
Kew Gardens: Friday 2 February 2018 
Careers talk - Physiotherapy and Policing: Friday 
19 January 2018 
Ancient Egypt Assembly: Friday 26 January 2018 
 

Spring B 
 
Starts: Monday 19 February 2018 
Finishes: Monday 26 March 2018 

Spring B 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Monday 12 March 2018 
Forest Road Fire Station: Wednesday 21 March 
2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Monday 26 March 2018 
 

Spring B 
Walthamstow Wetlands: Monday 5 March 2018 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Thursday 15 March 2018 
Queen Elizabeth’s Hunting Lodge (Stone Age 
survival): Thursday 22 March 2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Monday 26 March 2018 

Spring B 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Friday 16 March 2018 
Careers talk – Chef: Monday 19 March 2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Monday 26 March 2018 
Bank of England Museum: Friday 20 April 2018 
 

Summer A 
 
Starts: Thursday 12 April 2018 
Finishes: Friday 25 May 2018 

Summer A 
London Fire Brigade Museum: Wednesday 18 
April 2018 (TBC) 
Sea Life: Wednesday 25 April 2018 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Friday 4 May 2018 
Under the Sea Assembly: Friday 11 May 2018 
Walthamstow Wetlands: Tuesday 22 May 2018 
 

Summer A 
Epping Forest Centenary Trust Duck Champion 
project: 25 April and 3 May 2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 26 April 2018 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Friday 11 May 2018 
 

Summer A 
Epping Forest Centenary Trust Duck Champion 
project: 25 April and 2 May 2018 
KS1 SATS: May 2018 
Higham Hill Library Trip: Monday 14 May 2018 
British Museum Trip (Egyptology): Thursday 17 
May 2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 24 May 2018 
 

Summer B 
 
Starts: Tuesday 5 June 2018 
Finishes: Wednesday 25 July 2018 

Summer 
Royal Observatory: Tuesday 1 June 2018 
Grow Wild Trip: Thursday 28 June 2018 
 

Summer B 
Phonics screening check: Monday 11 June 2018 
Science Museum: Tuesday 26 June2018 
 

Summer B 
Suntrap Residential: Thursday 19 and Friday 20 
July 2018 
Musical Performance – Pirates Versus Mermaids: 
Monday 23 and Tuesday 24 July 2018 
 

 


